MACLON LTD AZUD FILTER CHART
Code Description COLOUR MESH MIRON LENGTH OD WIDTH OD
AZPF20035S 20mm filter with 35 mesh s/s screen BLUE 35 530 151mm 48mm
AZPF20075S 20mm filter with 75 mesh s/s screen GREEN 75 200 151mm 48mm
AZPF20120S 20mm filter with 120 mesh s/s screen RED 120 130 151mm 48mm
AZPF20150S 20mm filter with 100 mesh s/s screen ORANGE 150 100 151mm 48mm
AZPF25035S 25mm filter with 35 mesh s/s screen BLUE 35 530 151mm 48mm
AZPF25075S 25mm filter with 75 mesh s/s screen GREEN 75 200 151mm 48mm
AZPF25120S 25mm filter with 120 mesh s/s screen RED 120 130 151mm 48mm
AZPF25150S AZUD 25MM FILTER WITH S/S 150 MESH SCREEN ORANGE 150 100 151mm 48mm
AZPF32035S 32mm filter with 35 mesh s/s screen BLUE 35 530 175mm 69mm
AZPF32075S 32mm filter with 75 mesh s/s screen GREEN 75 200 175mm 69mm
AZPF32120S 32mm filter with 120 mesh s/s screen RED 120 130 175mm 69mm
AZPF32150S 32mm filter with 150 mesh s/s screen ORANGE 150 100 175mm 69mm
AZPF40035S AZUD 40MM FILTER WITH S/S 35 MESH SCREEN BLUE 35 530 221mm 90mm
AZPF40075S 40mm filter with 75 mesh s/s screen GREEN 75 200 221mm 90mm
AZPF40120S 40mm filter with 120 mesh s/s screen RED 120 130 221mm 90mm
AZPF40150S 40mm filter with 120 mesh s/s screen ORANGE 150 100 221mm 90mm
AZPF50035S AZUD 50MM FILTER WITH S/S 35 MESH SCREEN BLUE 35 530 221mm 90mm
AZPF50075S 50mm filter with 75 mesh s/s screen GREEN 75 200 221mm 90mm
AZPF50120S 50mm filter with 75 mesh s/s screen RED 120 130 221mm 90mm
AZPF50150S AZUD 50MM FILTER WITH S/S 150 MESH SCREEN ORANGE 150 100 221mm 90mm
MAXIMUM PRESSURE 8 BAR OF 116 PSI
MAXIMUM TEMP 60C - 140C
pH HIGHER THAN 1